Vykony jednotlivci nad 290 kuZzelek

Pocet Kolo

1 9. kolo
2 4. kolo
3 4. kolo
4 11. kolo
5 7. kolo
6 12. kolo
7 5. kolo
8 13. kolo
9 5. kolo
10 5. kolo
11  11. kolo
12 1. kolo
13 |1 kolo
14 8. kolo
15 |14. kolo
16  |10. kolo
17 2. kolo
18 6. kolo
19 3. kolo
20 12. kolo

Hrag

Svoboda Ales
Novotny Zbynek
Frait Pavel
Pardubsky Josef
Svamberg Miroslav
Mecit Pavel

Frait Pavel
Svoboda Ales
Divi§ Zden¢k
Razicka Jan
Prochazka Véaclav
Frait Pavel

Pech Vladimir
Feltl Miloslav
Feltl Miloslav
Konak Josef
Vrtatko Pavel
Novotny Zbyn¢k
Cerny Tomas

Straceny Jozef

DruZzstvo
Basket Hotice
Tespo Hotice A
Tespo Hotice A
Retro

Basket Hotice
Lukavecka 9
Tespo Hoftice A
Basket Hofice

Takova normalni
rodinka

Leva ulice B

Tespo Hotice B
Tespo Hoftice A
Tespo Hotice B
SKP Kuzelky HK E
SKP Kuzelky HK E
SKP Kuzelky HK E
Basket Hofice
Tespo Hofice A
Lukavecka 9

Retro

Vykon
317
315
315
306
304
301
300
298

297

297
296
295
295
294
292
292
291
290
290
290



